8/20
8/22
8/26
9/3

9/4

9/10
9/11
9/16
9/19
9/22
10/6

2025 Junior Varsity Volleyball Schedule

Lincoln

Blue River Valley
Connersville
Daleville
Hagerstown
Centerville
Northeastern
Muncie Burris
Liberty Christian
Winchester
Union City
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6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00



